AFF10C1E-IAA

HFC, R-1344a, 60 Hz, 1 - Phase, 115 V

Low Temp, AFF-Line
Production Status: Available for sale to all U.S. customers. Please check with your local Copeland Representative for international

availability.

Reference

14

99

Component

940-0203-00

971-0703-03

527-C001-00

918-0054-00

918-0054-01

914-0087-02

005-1872-00

Quantity

Description

RELAY KIT

PROTECTOR KIT

PARTS BAG MOUNTING
CRANKCASE HTR-ASPERA 120V 35W
HEATER-CRANKCASE KIT

CAP START KIT

COVER-TERMINAL

Comment



